ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 07/02/2017

Edité le 18/12/2024 & 02h23

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

4.00

33.02 31.75

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 37.14 42.86 49.21 55.56 57.15
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|DURAND MAXENCE M| 2004 BEN 45.90 35.66 Argent 47.26
2|LEVOIR CARLOTTA F| 2006 POU 48.33 41.78 Argent 53.38
3|DIEZ THOMAS M| 2005 POU 50.84 48.10 Bronze 59.70
4|WALDBURGER MARIE F| 2005 POU 53.21 54.07 Bronze 65.67
5| TOURAINE ARSENE M| 2007 MIC 54.28 56.77 Bronze 68.37
6| SEMON LOU F| 2006 POU 56.56 62.51 Cabri 74.11
7 | BORDES FELIX M| 2006 POU 57.79 65.62 77.22
8|LEVOIR LUCA M| 2008 MIC 58.50 67.40 79.00
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